1/2 ACRE COUNTRY BUNGALOW IN GEORGETOWN

This is the country beauty you have been waiting for! Extremely private
3+1 bedroom, 2 washrm country home very close to town. Features
include large eat-in kitchen with loads of cupboard space, hardwood
floors in living and dining rooms, woodburning fireplace in LR, huge deck
with above ground pool, ensuite washroom in mstr bdrm, spacious fin-
ished rec room with woodburning stove, double car garage, gorgeous
views, circular driveway. This one has it all and won't last! Call Mike
Krause* today for your personal viewing.

MIKE KRAUSE* Sales Reps
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

_ CENTRA LL‘h‘r LOCATED
Walk to schools & shopping & parks. Lovely decor in this 3+2 BR ren-
ovated bungalow on 50’ x 143’ lot, concrete drive, open concept main
floor. LR, Dr, & new kit., in-law potential with side entrance, quiet court
- move in condition!

JAN McKEOWN?* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
SANG OF THE NET

It's easy to start your search for ur DHHGM the web.
Just point and click your mouse to find your DREAM HOME.

RealEstateinGeorgetown.com
“The Best Way To Find Your Next Home”

NORM PAGET" Sales Rep.

877-5211

g NOTHING TO DO

3 - $269,900
g But move ‘intothis
= lovely 2 storey home
B with double Garage
and oversized
&l fenced yard.
o | Features include: an
eat in Ktt with ceramic floors and extra cabinets, main
fir Laundry and 2 pc Bath, fin. basgment with natural
wood paneled Rec Room, 4th Bdrm and 3 pc Bath,
and Master Bedroom with semi ensuite. Freshly dec-

orated with new Berber carpets.

HEATHER SCOTLAND™** Associate Broker
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

“NEW DETACHED-

GEORGE-
TOWN

Home for the
&l handyman -~
|3 bedroom
bungalow
with  hard-
wood floor-
ing, large
eat-in kitchen, generous fenced yard with deck.
Some windows have been replaced. $194,000.

KATHLEEN WALSH* Sales Rep
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

GREAT HOME ...
f-ﬂm-q GREAT NEIGH-
[  "sT" BOURHOOD

B A rare opportunity to

= own an almost mainte-

== nance free condo /town-

| house in Missis-sauga.

o Offering 4 bedrooms, a

B cozy, attractive wood

burning fireplace, a pro-

{ fessionally finished

SHTE e R T R reCrealion oo and in

= === immaculate shape, this

is an nppnrl:unfty you will not want to miss. For more detailed infor-

mation, call toll free, anytime, 1-866-234-3310 and enter 1D# 5048
for a recorded message.

JIM LEWIS* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-234-3310

$234,900

$234,900
2 or 3 bedroom bungalow on large lot - great price -
check it out! Call Doug Meal* for details, 905-702-4426

DOUG MEAL”* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

MILTON: 10084 2ND
| LINE, NEAR 401
#% Classic century farm on
100 “square” acres, ~ 4
min to 401 at Guelph
Line. Near Mohawk Race
tl Track & Casino. NW cor-
i ner of Second Line &
10th SR, fronting on 2
' i -l paved roads. Across the
rd from Hltherfleld Private SEhDD| Updated home & barn. 9’ ceil-
ings on main floor, hardwood floors, oak kitchen cabinets, main
floor laundry, 200-ampere service, septic tank & Bed (~10 yrs),
furnace (hot water circulating system) ~ 5 yrs old, etc. Drive
shed with 3 bays. Drilled well ~ 70’ deep. ~ 50 ac farmed. flat
land,- perfect for a horse facility & race track. <

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

$241,000.00
ERIN, 3
BEDROOM,

| LARGE FENCED
& LOT

4| Walking distance to
everything, Schools,
Shops Cnmrnunrty center, trails, Bright and
spacious home. Large Country Kitchen and
beautiful Open Concept living room. The ener-

gy efficient gas stove warms the entire Home
and the Soul Too! MLS#X544864

BONNIE STURGEON* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

Listings Needed!

Inventory Low!
Demand High!

Great Time To
Sell!

. Call me for an evaluation of
your home’s current value.

CAROL WOOD?* Sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516
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i "THANK YO U

ESCAPETO THE
COUNTRY 137
ACRES

! rolling
| stream, pond.
B Beautiful 4 BR

brick Victorian with

dCres,

{ 11 year old addi-

tion, features new
country kitchen w hammered tin ceiling; Fam rm with
brick FP; inground pool and landscaped; hot tub; Insul.
wurkshnp, Just south of Durham on paved tr.:}wnshlp
road. $429,000.

BILL McKEOWN* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

{ Gentleman’s farm -

ANT TO MAKE TFIACK

Call Kathy* to help
you buy your
perfect home or
to manage the sale
of your current one

KATHY MONCKTON* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

bnastmg a gas

* fireplace and

SRR natio  walkout

'm living room

fully fenced

grackyard. Freshly

ki painted on main

! level. Parquet

| floors through-

| out. Large coun-

S i ty-sized eat-in

kitchen. New front door. Wainscotting in basement rec
room and full bathroom in basement. Call Donna Rae”.

DONNA RAE* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

STUNNING 3
NEW PRICE YEAR NEW

$329 LV TOWNWOOD
S BUILT
i HOME...
11N West
{iBrampton.
| Gorgeous eat-
| in kitchen, 3
| bedrooms, 3
ibathrooms,
separate leng dining & fE!.T'I"IIhF rooms, main flumr
laundry, 1BM Smart home computer wired. Call
Tony* or Carol* to view.

CAROL* OR TONY WALRAVEN* Sales Reps.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

CENTURY
HOME -
W $299,900
& & This Circa 1890
f1 Century 3 BR, 2
il Bath home, once
used as the
# United Church
| Manse, sits on a
arge SU Tt :
floors, original wood trim, large Family room addition with beamed ceil-
ing, wood burning stove & walk-out to a deck, Whirlpool Tub, CAC, new
windows, roof reshingled in April. Roof re-shingled in April 2004 and
detached garage.

LEIGH WHITING** Associate Broker
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

bsn e
R e

1

e R

N
B o R T e
o = LA - .
At :='\-:‘=_='f-'\-::'5":-"-tl!":'i-'\-\.: gl

25
e

P
el

Pr

s

oY,

L

Y

Mg

bl

=

i

e

g

i

5

e

oo
B
i

CHILDREN’S
MIRACLE
NETWORK

Ty
et




